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KITCHEN EQUIPMENT

K04-9879D2
GC-2039

PIZZA OVEN
Pizza Oven is a multifunctional oven which is able to 

build perfectly into Italian style Pizza, also suitable for 

other products, easy to operate with premium and 

pleasant image.

Features:

• Special pizza stone to ensure authentic 

   quality for our range

• High efficient energy save half time compared

   to major counterparts in the market

• Large baking chamber can bake 4 pieces 

   (12”) pizzas in each deck at the same time

• A robust stainless steel housing built to 

   last life time.

• The highest temperature reaches 400 °C

• Digital PCB control, get the exact settings

Single Deck GC-2054 Double Deck GC-2039
Outside Dimension : Width (mm)

: Depth (mm)

: Height (mm)

Baking chamber dimension: Width (mm)

: Depth (mm)

: Height (mm)

Voltage (V)

Weight (kg)

Current (A)

Power (kW)

410/520

60

9.1

4

820/930

120

18.2

8

985

795

625

640

185

400V/3ph/50~60Hz
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