

**KITCHEN EQUIPMENT** 

PIZZA OVEN

## **PIZZA OVEN**

Pizza Oven is a multifunctional oven which is able to build perfectly into Italian style Pizza, also suitable for other products, easy to operate with premium and pleasant image.

## Features:

- Special pizza stone to ensure authentic quality for our range
- High efficient energy save half time compared to major counterparts in the market
- Large baking chamber can bake 4 pieces (12") pizzas in each deck at the same time
- A robust stainless steel housing built to last life time.
- The highest temperature reaches 400 °C
- Digital PCB control, get the exact settings







KJ04-9879D1 GC-2054

	SINGLE DECK GC-2054	DOUBLE DECK GC-2039
Outside Dimension : Width (mm)	985	
: Depth (mm)	795	
: Height (mm)	410/520	820/930
Baking chamber dimension: Width (mm)	625	
: Depth (mm)	640	
: Height (mm)	185	
Voltage (V)	400V/3ph/50~60Hz	
Weight (kg)	60	120
Current (A)	9.1	18.2
Power (kW)	4	8